
Subject Name Subject Code Student ID. No. Name Group
Abstract Algebra MAT403 2012UCP1199 KUSH MATHUR Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2012UCP1580 HANUMAN RAM Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1013 SAHIBA K.C. Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1077 RISHABH GUPTA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1111 ABHISHEK ATTRI Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1194 NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1247 MANOJ KUMAR Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1273 RAMESH KUMAR BAGARIYA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1287 DINESH PATHAK Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1314 MALIK ATAL Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1333 NITIN KUMAR Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1370 CHANDRA PRAKASH Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1387 RASHI MATHUR Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1501 HARSHITA KHANDELWAL Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1532 KRISHAN KANT GAUTAM Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1567 JITESH KUMAR Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1608 KUNDAN KUMAR Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1625 PRIYANSHI JAIN Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1704 ABHISHEK ANAND Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1729 SUJIT KUMAR Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCE1755 BRIJESH KUMAR KAUSHIK Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1100 SHIVANGI BANSAL Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1225 HARSH GUPTA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1228 SHIBAYAN SAHA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1342 BHASKAR GUPTA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1345 RISHABH GARG Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1468 RONAK PAHADIA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1561 RAHUL VERMA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1623 ROSHNI LOHIYA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1648 RUCHI SHARMA Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCH1776 RAJAT CHAUDHARY Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1050 HARSHIT RATHI Group A

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1254 SALONI SINGH Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1331 DANISH AGGARWAL Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1424 PANKAJ JANGID Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1469 MANISH SHARMA Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1486 KULDEEP YADAV Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1533 HEMANT VERMA Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UCP1760 SHIVANSHOO YADAV Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UEE1632 SUSHIL KUMAR GARG Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1086 SAGAR NETAM Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1117 ASHUTOSH SUSHIL GUPTA Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1157 AYUSH VYAS Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1182 SHUBHAM SINGH CHAUHAN Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1202 MRITUNJAYA TRIPATHI Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1499 SAGNIK UPADHYAY Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1510 SUNNY KUMAR Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1542 SHARWAN KUMAR JAT Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UME1774 NARINDER GAUTAM Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1369 DIVYANSH AGARWAL Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1402 SALONI SINGHAL Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1472 BHAWESH CHHAJED Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1494 VIKAS JOSHI Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1521 PRACHI BAFNA Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1522 ANITA KASOT Group B



Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1568 HEENA YADAV Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1581 GUPTA HITESH GURUDEOPRASAD Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1617 RAHUL SAHU Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1620 DEEPAK KUMAR Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1622 SHUBHAM GUPTA Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1661 ABHISHEK BAID Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1699 GAURAV SHARMA Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1708 HITESH HARWANI Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1748 DIPESH PURI GOSWAMI Group B

Abstract Algebra MAT403 2013UMT1772 C. SAI PRASHANT Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UCE1331 ABHISHEK KUMAR Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UCE1548 HEMANT RAJ Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UCE1793 ALI REZA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UCH1102 SUNIL SAHU Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UCP1154 RAVI GUPTA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UCP1536 PRADEEP SAPKOTA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UME1365 ABHINOB KEMPRAI Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2012UMT1742 ANIMESH DAS Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1047 SALONI POUDEL Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1060 KISLAY KISHAN Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1099 RUPAL RAWAT Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1159 HARISH KUMAR MEENA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1240 LOKESH KUMAR KHARANA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1350 SURESH SAHU Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1384 AJAY PAL SINGH RANAWAT Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1407 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCE1516 VINEET BANSOD Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1079 SARTHAK BRAHMA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1291 KIRAN MEENA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1301 KRITIKA GUPTA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1460 TARUSHI PARASHAR Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1470 SHUBHAM AGARWAL Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1477 PRAKSHITA AGRAWAL Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1489 MANISH KUMAR GORA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1553 ANIL KUMAR Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1557 PRADHAN NAGAR Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1589 ABHISHEK NAGAR Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1618 SURYA PAL LABANIYA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1619 DINESH KUMAWAT Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1664 CHANDRA PRAKASH Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1694 SUNITA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1732 SHEETU GOYAL Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCH1741 ANTRA VERMA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1030 LALIT PRASAD DHAMALA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1035 LAKHAN AGARWAL Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1042 AMAN SHARMA Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1045 NIKHIL BAJAJ Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1048 AARYA CHAPAGAIN Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1065 WAGH TRUPTESH RAJESH Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1089 NISHU JAIN Group A

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1101 PUJA GUPTA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1164 SAPNA GOYAL Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1184 KAMAL VERMA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1362 VIKAS KUMAR Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1380 VANSHIKA SHARMA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1414 ANNU DATTUSALIA Group B



Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1434 ANKITA KUMARI KEDIA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1444 NITIN KUMAR SAGTANI Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1445 SAKSHI GUPTA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1447 BULBUL GARG Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1482 POOJA ATAL Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1490 AARUSHI GOYAL Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1592 AARCHI JAIN Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1652 PATEL PARTH PRAKASHBHAI Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1681 MUKUL MAHAUR Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UCP1686 DIVANSHU AGGARWAL Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEC1322 KRISHANMOHAN MEENA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1064 DIMPLE BUDHWANI Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1110 SHUBHAM SINGH RAO Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1144 SAWAN KUMAR GANGWAR Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1149 ABHISHEK SHARMA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1151 SUMIT AGARWAL Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1154 SARANSH JAIN Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1156 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1241 ABHISHEK RANWAKA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1242 KINJAL SINGH Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1250 KRIPALI GEHLOT Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1272 SACHIN KUMAR GARG Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1297 ARJUN ADHIKARI Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1332 HEMANT SINGH Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1357 SANJEEV KUMAR Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1358 MAHIMA VYAS Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1393 AJAY SINGH BAMBORIYA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1419 SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1451 SAURABH SUMAN Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1457 NARESH KUMAR MALOWA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1517 SANJAY SINGH Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1518 LAKHAN SINGH MEENA Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1558 VISHNU MAHAWAR Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1562 ABHINAV SINGH Group B

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1593 TOSHIM KUMAR Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1728 NIDHI DWIVEDY Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1770 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1773 KUSHAGRA PORWAL Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1785 SHUBHAM CHATTERJEE Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UEE1793 SHAILESH KUMAR Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1003 KUMAR NISHANT GUPTA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1031 RUPESH KUMAR NAYAK Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1044 SAGAR LAMSAL Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1046 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1096 KRISHAN SINGH RATHORE Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1152 SADU PRADEEP TEJA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1226 SAURABH KUMAR SAIN Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1255 HIMANSHU SHARMA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1386 HEMRAJ SINGH Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1422 MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1442 SHUBHAM SINGH Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1512 LALIT KUMAR GYANANI Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1552 VIJAY PRAJAPAT Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1560 VAIBHAV BANSAL Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1647 NAMIT PAL Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1675 PRAYASH DUTTA BHATTARAI Group C



Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1739 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UME1750 DARODE DEVANG ANANT Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1265 SHIVANGI GUPTA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1330 KUNAL GUPTA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1338 POSHANK KUMAR GUPTA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1356 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1404 CHETNA SHARMA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1423 VIKASH KUMAR Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1602 KIRAN HADA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1609 AYUSH SHARMA Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1650 USHA KANWAR SHAKTAWAT Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1669 SAURABH KUMAR Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1698 KUCHANA MUKUL RAJ Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1737 RITU Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1786 PRABHAT KUMAR DHURVE Group C

Advanced Energy Storage Technologies RET616 2013UMT1794 GUNCHA GARG Group C

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2012UCP1571 RANJEET KUMAR Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2012UEE1086 KAMAL LUNIWAL Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2012UEE1115 SANJEEV GHOOTHA Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2012UEE1133 MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2012UME1572 ALOK KUMAR Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2012UME1602 PRASHANT LAKHERA Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UCE1106 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UCE1299 MANISH KUMAR Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UCP1563 GOURAV PANDEY Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UCP1569 GYANESH KUMAR YADAV Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UCP1709 CHANDRAPRAKASH AVASTHI Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1120 RAMJASH BHAKAL Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1144 SAWAN KUMAR GANGWAR Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1149 ABHISHEK SHARMA Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1151 SUMIT AGARWAL Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1154 SARANSH JAIN Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1166 PAWAN KUMAR JANGID Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1176 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1180 MANISH KUMAR BAGARA Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1187 RADHA BALLABH Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1203 CHANDAN KUMAR Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1223 JATIN VERMA Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1241 ABHISHEK RANWAKA Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1250 KRIPALI GEHLOT Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1270 RAJ KUMAR GHASAL Group A

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1272 SACHIN KUMAR GARG Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1297 ARJUN ADHIKARI Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1304 KARAN KUMAR DHAKER Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1332 HEMANT SINGH Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1421 DEVENDRA SINGH OLA Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1426 RAMKRISHNA GAUTTAM Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1451 SAURABH SUMAN Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1543 VIKAS BANSAL Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1558 VISHNU MAHAWAR Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1587 GOURI SHANKAR KALIRAWANA Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1663 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1720 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UEE1749 HIMANSHU AGRAHARI Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UME1226 SAURABH KUMAR SAIN Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UME1271 DIVYANSHU KHANDELWAL Group B



Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UME1375 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1356 RAHUL KUMAR DUBEY Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1404 CHETNA SHARMA Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1547 MUKESH NAINWAL Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1611 KALLEPALLI SHANMUKHA RAO Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1661 ABHISHEK BAID Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1666 DUTTA SAI SIDDHARTHA Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1777 MD ARIF NADIM Group B

Advanced Photovoltaic Technologies RET618 2013UMT1781 SUSHMIT MANOHAR MOON Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2012UCE1026 MANOJ KUMAR Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2012UCE1793 ALI REZA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2012UCP1199 KUSH MATHUR Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2012UMT1742 ANIMESH DAS Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1099 RUPAL RAWAT Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1273 RAMESH KUMAR BAGARIYA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1277 MATTAPARTHI HARISH Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1299 MANISH KUMAR Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1317 MAHESH KUMAR SUKHADIYA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1324 PULKIT MITTAL Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1333 NITIN KUMAR Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1407 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1441 SHUBHAM MAHESHWARI Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1448 JATIN DAYMA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1458 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1641 PEDIREDLA BHAVANISHANKAR Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCE1761 D ADITHYA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1012 RAHUL RAGHVENDRA JOSHI Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1079 SARTHAK BRAHMA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1087 BISHAL BRAHMA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1161 ABHISHEK DIGARWAL Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1228 SHIBAYAN SAHA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1281 KARISHMA LIMBAT Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1313 YOGESH MADHAO GOTE Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1430 ANKIT GUPTA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1443 HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1460 TARUSHI PARASHAR Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1468 RONAK PAHADIA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1489 MANISH KUMAR GORA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCH1741 ANTRA VERMA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1006 HIMANSHU PUROHIT Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1034 PRANAY MAHESHWARI Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1045 NIKHIL BAJAJ Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1048 AARYA CHAPAGAIN Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1058 SHANU GOYAL Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1062 SHUBHAM KUMAR Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1065 WAGH TRUPTESH RAJESH Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1068 SHIVANI SINHA Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1075 PARUL GOYAL Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1089 NISHU JAIN Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1094 KHARCHE SHUBHAM PRASHANT Group A

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1095 ANUJA GUPTA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1116 CHIRANJEEV GOMATIWAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1128 PRIYANKA BALWAN Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1139 NIKHIL KUMAR AGARWAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1214 YOGESH DOKWAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1252 ACHRAJ REVOO Group B



Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1274 EKLAVYA KUJUR Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1347 ANMOL PAL SINGH SIDHU Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1349 ATUL SHAKYA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1395 AANCHAL GUPTA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1396 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1397 NAIVEDYA SINGH KUNTAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1405 YASHWANT RATHORE Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1414 ANNU DATTUSALIA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1435 VISHAL KUMAR GOURAV Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1486 KULDEEP YADAV Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1528 IPSITA UMESH CHOUDHARY Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1530 ANEESH KAUSHAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1588 ASHISH GUPTA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1600 ANKIT GOYAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1651 ANKIT AGARWAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1652 PATEL PARTH PRAKASHBHAI Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1672 BHUKYA MURALIKRISHNA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1676 SHIVDAYAL MEENA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1681 MUKUL MAHAUR Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1682 SHUBHAM GOYANKA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1686 DIVANSHU AGGARWAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1740 VISHAKHA TYAGI Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1766 SHRESTH GUPTA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UCP1796 KOLLU NARESH Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1120 RAMJASH BHAKAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1166 PAWAN KUMAR JANGID Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1176 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1203 CHANDAN KUMAR Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1270 RAJ KUMAR GHASAL Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1289 PAWAN DHAKAD Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1300 AJEET KUMAR MAURYA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1304 KARAN KUMAR DHAKER Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1406 APOORVA MISHRA Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1565 KANTETI SAI PRASAD Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1591 NAVIN Group B

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1597 KHINYA RAM Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1626 KUNAL GURURANI Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1638 DEEPAK GEHLOT Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1747 PEEYUSH PAUL Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1770 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UEE1793 SHAILESH KUMAR Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1017 YAMINI MATHUR Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1019 PRANSHU SHARMA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1026 HARRIS CHARLEY Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1086 SAGAR NETAM Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1130 NIDHI LAMBHATE Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1145 AYUSH JHALANI Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1147 RISHABH GODARA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1179 GOURAV JAIN Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1200 VINOD KUMAR Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1276 HIMANSHU VERMA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1286 MANDEEP SINGH KAPOOR Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1288 ANKIT TRITWAL Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1293 RAHUL KHANDELWAL Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1325 KARTIKEY MISRA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1364 MAYANK AGRAWAL Group C



Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1429 ASHWIN RATNAWAT Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1452 DEEPAK SHARMA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1505 SACHIN KUMAR Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1508 ASHISH SHARMA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1512 LALIT KUMAR GYANANI Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1580 BALBIR PATEL Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1598 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1601 PANKAJ KUMAR DETWAL Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1687 SOURABH SHARMA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1717 ANUBHAV KASHYAP Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UME1802 AAKANSHA BAISLA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1318 ANIL CHOUDHARY Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1437 BARMAVATHU VENKATESH Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1439 SURESH RAUTELA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1440 JITENDRA BARWAR Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1602 KIRAN HADA Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1650 USHA KANWAR SHAKTAWAT Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1669 SAURABH KUMAR Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1772 C. SAI PRASHANT Group C

Biomass Energy Systems RET608 2013UMT1794 GUNCHA GARG Group C

Complex Analysis MAT402 2012UCP1577 PARVEEN KUMAR Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCE1232 MANOJ Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCE1247 MANOJ KUMAR Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCE1590 CHANDRA SEKHAR Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCH1091 HIMANSHU SHARMA Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCH1107 PIYUSH GARG Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCH1229 VAGISHA SHARMA Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCH1328 TWINKLE JAISWAL Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCH1418 RAKESH KUMAWAT Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCH1509 AGRANI MEHTA Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCP1101 PUJA GUPTA Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCP1490 AARUSHI GOYAL Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UCP1592 AARCHI JAIN Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1180 MANISH KUMAR BAGARA Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1337 SAMADRITA DAS Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1340 AKSHAY KUMAR Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1358 MAHIMA VYAS Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1361 MINAKSHI MAIDA Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1500 MS. SAVITA DHAKER Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1543 VIKAS BANSAL Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UEE1762 MANISH GUPTA Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UME1294 MAHAVEER PRASAD Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UME1296 BHASKAR YADAV Group A

Complex Analysis MAT402 2013UME1791 NISHANT PAREEK Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2012UCE1047 MANISH MEENA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2012UCE1254 SOURABH CHOUDHARY Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2012UCP1382 ADITYA GOPAL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2012UME1207 PRATEEK BARWAL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2012UME1213 SHAJEEK NALAKATH KALLINGAL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2012UME1255 GAURANG RAM SIVARAMAKRISHNAN Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2012UMT1299 UMA SHANKAR DHAKER Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1208 AAFTAB AALAM Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1277 MATTAPARTHI HARISH Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1280 VEDPRAKASH GARG Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1541 JAY PRAKASH TAK Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1545 JEETENDRA KUMAR Group A



Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1556 RAHUL SINGH Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1641 PEDIREDLA BHAVANISHANKAR Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1684 DIPESH KHANAL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1685 RITESH KUMAR RAY YADAV Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCE1761 D ADITHYA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1011 NEMISH ROMEN SHAH Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1012 RAHUL RAGHVENDRA JOSHI Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1105 HARI MOHAN Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1126 SURABHI SHRIVASTAVA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1161 ABHISHEK DIGARWAL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1167 MOHIT JARWAL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1238 DIVIJ CHOPRA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1284 BHARATH ANGOTH Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1313 YOGESH MADHAO GOTE Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1418 RAKESH KUMAWAT Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1430 ANKIT GUPTA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1446 SHYAM SUNDER MEENA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1481 SHUBHAM SHARMA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1487 NEELIMA SINGH Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1491 RUSHALI SAXENA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1572 AAKASH NAYAN SRIVASTAVA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1575 SHIVEDITA SINGH Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1673 VEER PRATAP JAISWAL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1689 FAYZAN RAFIK PATEL Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1743 DALCHAND SAIN Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCH1746 TARUN SHEKHAR Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1006 HIMANSHU PUROHIT Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1034 PRANAY MAHESHWARI Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1068 SHIVANI SINHA Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1165 HAVELIWALA SIDDHARTH MITESHKUMAR Group A

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1174 AKSHAY KUMAR Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1190 AKASH GARG Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1218 ASHOK MEEL Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1274 EKLAVYA KUJUR Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1343 KAMESH TANWAR Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1349 ATUL SHAKYA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1367 JATAV LOKESH MOHANLAL Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1462 BALVEER DHANORIYA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1473 HIMANSHU PABRI Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1534 SUKRITI CHHABRA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1563 GOURAV PANDEY Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1569 GYANESH KUMAR YADAV Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1588 ASHISH GUPTA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1672 BHUKYA MURALIKRISHNA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1676 SHIVDAYAL MEENA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UCP1796 KOLLU NARESH Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEC1278 PRAMOD KUMAR DARIYA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEC1292 MITHLESH KUMAR MEENA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1074 NEMI CHAND MEENA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1187 RADHA BALLABH Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1403 TULSI VERMA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1409 KIRAN PAL Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1474 DINESH KUMAR VERMA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1476 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1536 VIJESH BAKLIWAL Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1565 KANTETI SAI PRASAD Group B



Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1587 GOURI SHANKAR KALIRAWANA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1597 KHINYA RAM Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1663 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1690 MALLA AKHIL Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1749 HIMANSHU AGRAHARI Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UEE1764 SUJEET KUMAR Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1009 DEEP PRAKASH BHAGAT Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1084 PANKAJ KUMAR BANPELA Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1162 JAVED MEV Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1181 DEEPAK KHATIK Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1290 SURESH KUMAR JANGIR Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1293 RAHUL KHANDELWAL Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1323 DHARMASHANKER Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1364 MAYANK AGRAWAL Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1427 AAYUSH Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1438 ANURAG CHAUDHARY Group B

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1508 ASHISH SHARMA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1519 KISHOR TETARWAL Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1544 OM PRAKASH LEGA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1580 BALBIR PATEL Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1594 HIMANSHU Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1598 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1671 YASHPAL SUTHAR Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UME1687 SOURABH SHARMA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1103 SONIYA CHOUHAN Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1109 YASH JAIN Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1119 MALAY MANDLIK Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1137 NIKITA METHI Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1205 RAVI KUMAR YADAV Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1215 R.ARVIND Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1264 AMIT KUMAR Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1283 AKSHAY KUMAR Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1307 RAJESH MEENA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1316 VIJAY SINGH MEENA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1318 ANIL CHOUDHARY Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1336 UJJAWAL MOHIT SHARMA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1353 SUNIL CHOUDHARY Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1437 BARMAVATHU VENKATESH Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1440 JITENDRA BARWAR Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1511 SHIVANK MEENA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1611 KALLEPALLI SHANMUKHA RAO Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1666 DUTTA SAI SIDDHARTHA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1688 PRATIMA SHARMA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1695 VIVEK PRAKASH Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1696 SARDAR MAL YADAV Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1702 VIDYA SAGAR Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1705 KOTHI AKHIL KUMAR REDDY Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1710 REEJU MAL Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1731 PRAMOD SAINI Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1753 VIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1757 APURBA ROY Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1763 SAILA MANOJ Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1768 TATSAT MISHRA Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1777 MD ARIF NADIM Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1779 SOUBHIK DAWN Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1780 ADITYA BHATT Group C



Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1781 SUSHMIT MANOHAR MOON Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1787 AMRITA DIXIT Group C

Corrosion Chemistry CYT639 2013UMT1792 SAI SARVESH VISINIGIRI Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2012UCE1552 NAVEEN KUMAR MEHRA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2012UCP1584 PRABIN KUMAR GUPTA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1076 NITEESH AGRAWAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1077 RISHABH GUPTA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1090 ARUN KUMAR SINGH Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1135 NISHTHA GUPTA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1177 ARVIND KUMAR SAINI Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1194 NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1196 KARTIK GOEL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1259 ANSHUL AGARWAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1287 DINESH PATHAK Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1303 ANSHUL AGARWAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1314 MALIK ATAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1326 CHIRAG MEHTA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1370 CHANDRA PRAKASH Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1372 HARSH SHARMA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1387 RASHI MATHUR Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1441 SHUBHAM MAHESHWARI Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1478 JEETENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1492 PRAKHAR DEROLIYA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1515 BHARAT VASWANI Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1540 VIKAS KUMAR Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1551 SWAPNIL MEENA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1599 ANIL KUMAR YOGI Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1606 RAJESH VISHNOI Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1707 ANKIT SAINI Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1729 SUJIT KUMAR Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1733 ANKUR MISHRA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCE1765 AMANAGANTI LAXMAN KUMAR Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1091 HIMANSHU SHARMA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1100 SHIVANGI BANSAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1102 PRIYANKA AGARWAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1126 SURABHI SHRIVASTAVA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1213 PRIYANSHA KHANDELWAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1229 VAGISHA SHARMA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1262 NIHIT KANJOLIA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1281 KARISHMA LIMBAT Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1328 TWINKLE JAISWAL Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1428 ABHISHEK JOSHI Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1432 RANJANA CHOUDHARY Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1443 HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA Group A

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1485 ARIHANT KUMAR GOYAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1509 AGRANI MEHTA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1572 AAKASH NAYAN SRIVASTAVA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1575 SHIVEDITA SINGH Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1623 ROSHNI LOHIYA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1648 RUCHI SHARMA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1649 RUCHA SHAH Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1694 SUNITA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCH1775 NITIN SAI BEESABATHUNI Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1058 SHANU GOYAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1062 SHUBHAM KUMAR Group B



Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1097 ANKIT KAUSHIK Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1128 PRIYANKA BALWAN Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1254 SALONI SINGH Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1331 DANISH AGGARWAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1341 PARTH GUPTA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1347 ANMOL PAL SINGH SIDHU Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1374 MAMTA LIMBA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1405 YASHWANT RATHORE Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1424 PANKAJ JANGID Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1447 BULBUL GARG Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1482 POOJA ATAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1513 RAHUL MEGHWAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1530 ANEESH KAUSHAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1576 KARREN BANSAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1600 ANKIT GOYAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1610 SOUMYAJIT BHATTACHARYAY Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1651 ANKIT AGARWAL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1719 AKASH KAPIL Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1740 VISHAKHA TYAGI Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UCP1766 SHRESTH GUPTA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEC1322 KRISHANMOHAN MEENA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1156 KULDEEP SINGH RATHORE Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1245 SATPAL SINGH Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1258 AMIT KUMAR GARG Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1289 PAWAN DHAKAD Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1337 SAMADRITA DAS Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1500 MS. SAVITA DHAKER Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1518 LAKHAN SINGH MEENA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1555 SHUBHAM KUMAR BAIRWA Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1562 ABHINAV SINGH Group B

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1591 NAVIN Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1614 BANKESH MEHTA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1751 MRIDUL SRIVASTAVA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1784 ADESH SINGH CHAUHAN Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UEE1797 KOMAL PRIYA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1043 GANESAN VAIDYANATHAN Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1066 BHANWAR LAL Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1143 SHIVESH DOHAREY Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1182 SHUBHAM SINGH CHAUHAN Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1202 MRITUNJAYA TRIPATHI Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1276 HIMANSHU VERMA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1302 MITESH RAJPUT Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1325 KARTIKEY MISRA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1346 KHANDELWAL NISHITH AJAYKUMAR Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1348 SHAH SAMKIT HEMENDRA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1355 SUMIT TOMAR Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1399 CHETAN BADSAR Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1412 SHOBHIT SINGH Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1417 SHUBHAM MAHNA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1438 ANURAG CHAUDHARY Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1454 DHARMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1455 ANURAG GARG Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1507 MAHARSHI KANT MISHRA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1535 TANWAR SINGH Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1717 ANUBHAV KASHYAP Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UME1723 SURYAKANT PUROHIT Group C



Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1093 SHASHANK SHEKHAR Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1377 PRADEEP SHARMA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1475 BHAVESH GIDWANI Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1494 VIKAS JOSHI Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1520 AKSHAT CHATURVEDI Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1620 DEEPAK KUMAR Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1622 SHUBHAM GUPTA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1692 POONAM CHAND JANGID Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1696 SARDAR MAL YADAV Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1737 RITU Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1757 APURBA ROY Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1779 SOUBHIK DAWN Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1780 ADITYA BHATT Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1783 AMAN SHARMA Group C

Indian Constitution & Polity HST407 2013UMT1787 AMRITA DIXIT Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2012UCE1026 MANOJ KUMAR Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2012UCE1548 HEMANT RAJ Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2012UCE1552 NAVEEN KUMAR MEHRA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2012UCP1184 SHASHI SHEKHAR Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2012UCP1584 PRABIN KUMAR GUPTA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2012UME1207 PRATEEK BARWAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2012UME1255 GAURANG RAM SIVARAMAKRISHNAN Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1060 KISLAY KISHAN Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1076 NITEESH AGRAWAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1090 ARUN KUMAR SINGH Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1135 NISHTHA GUPTA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1177 ARVIND KUMAR SAINI Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1204 DEEPAK CHATURVEDI Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1259 ANSHUL AGARWAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1324 PULKIT MITTAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1384 AJAY PAL SINGH RANAWAT Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1478 JEETENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1515 BHARAT VASWANI Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1540 VIKAS KUMAR Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1550 RAHUL JANGIR Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1551 SWAPNIL MEENA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1567 JITESH KUMAR Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1574 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1599 ANIL KUMAR YOGI Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1606 RAJESH VISHNOI Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1707 ANKIT SAINI Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1730 VIKRAM SINGH Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1733 ANKUR MISHRA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1755 BRIJESH KUMAR KAUSHIK Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCE1769 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1160 ABHISHEK SINGH CHOUHAN Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1212 NIMISH AGARWAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1231 MEGHNA VERMA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1238 DIVIJ CHOPRA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1319 NITYA KUMAR Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1485 ARIHANT KUMAR GOYAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1649 RUCHA SHAH Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCH1776 RAJAT CHAUDHARY Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1050 HARSHIT RATHI Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1075 PARUL GOYAL Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1094 KHARCHE SHUBHAM PRASHANT Group A



Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1095 ANUJA GUPTA Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1097 ANKIT KAUSHIK Group A

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1121 HIMMAT RAM BAIRWA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1129 BHAGYASHREE Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1207 GARIMA MANGAL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1214 YOGESH DOKWAL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1252 ACHRAJ REVOO Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1341 PARTH GUPTA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1395 AANCHAL GUPTA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1396 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1397 NAIVEDYA SINGH KUNTAL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1435 VISHAL KUMAR GOURAV Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1498 SUNITA MOOND Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1513 RAHUL MEGHWAL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1528 IPSITA UMESH CHOUDHARY Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1533 HEMANT VERMA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1534 SUKRITI CHHABRA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1610 SOUMYAJIT BHATTACHARYAY Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1682 SHUBHAM GOYANKA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UCP1693 LALIT KUMAR Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1064 DIMPLE BUDHWANI Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1110 SHUBHAM SINGH RAO Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1242 KINJAL SINGH Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1300 AJEET KUMAR MAURYA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1406 APOORVA MISHRA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1419 SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1517 SANJAY SINGH Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1527 NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1607 DAKA VYSHNAVI Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1614 BANKESH MEHTA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1626 KUNAL GURURANI Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1690 MALLA AKHIL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1747 PEEYUSH PAUL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1751 MRIDUL SRIVASTAVA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1762 MANISH GUPTA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1773 KUSHAGRA PORWAL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1784 ADESH SINGH CHAUHAN Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UEE1785 SHUBHAM CHATTERJEE Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1017 YAMINI MATHUR Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1066 BHANWAR LAL Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1096 KRISHAN SINGH RATHORE Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1117 ASHUTOSH SUSHIL GUPTA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1143 SHIVESH DOHAREY Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1145 AYUSH JHALANI Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1147 RISHABH GODARA Group B

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1157 AYUSH VYAS Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1179 GOURAV JAIN Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1200 VINOD KUMAR Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1255 HIMANSHU SHARMA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1271 DIVYANSHU KHANDELWAL Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1286 MANDEEP SINGH KAPOOR Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1302 MITESH RAJPUT Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1323 DHARMASHANKER Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1335 DEV KISHAN Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1348 SHAH SAMKIT HEMENDRA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1399 CHETAN BADSAR Group C



Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1412 SHOBHIT SINGH Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1417 SHUBHAM MAHNA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1422 MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1429 ASHWIN RATNAWAT Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1442 SHUBHAM SINGH Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1454 DHARMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1455 ANURAG GARG Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1467 SIDDHARTH DEWAL Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1499 SAGNIK UPADHYAY Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1542 SHARWAN KUMAR JAT Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1552 VIJAY PRAJAPAT Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1675 PRAYASH DUTTA BHATTARAI Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1750 DARODE DEVANG ANANT Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1774 NARINDER GAUTAM Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UME1802 AAKANSHA BAISLA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1093 SHASHANK SHEKHAR Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1109 YASH JAIN Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1283 AKSHAY KUMAR Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1377 PRADEEP SHARMA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1402 SALONI SINGHAL Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1439 SURESH RAUTELA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1472 BHAWESH CHHAJED Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1475 BHAVESH GIDWANI Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1520 AKSHAT CHATURVEDI Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1521 PRACHI BAFNA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1568 HEENA YADAV Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1581 GUPTA HITESH GURUDEOPRASAD Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1692 POONAM CHAND JANGID Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1702 VIDYA SAGAR Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1710 REEJU MAL Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1783 AMAN SHARMA Group C

Introduction to Sociology HST401 2013UMT1789 RIDDHI ROSALYA Group C

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCE1106 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCE1163 AJAY KUMAR Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCE1492 PRAKHAR DEROLIYA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCH1491 RUSHALI SAXENA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCH1644 AVINESH KUMAR Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCH1689 FAYZAN RAFIK PATEL Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCP1023 SUBIGYA UPADHYAY Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCP1029 SUSHANT SHAH Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCP1462 BALVEER DHANORIYA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UCP1760 SHIVANSHOO YADAV Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UEE1142 ABHISHEK Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UEE1421 DEVENDRA SINGH OLA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UEE1457 NARESH KUMAR MALOWA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UEE1638 DEEPAK GEHLOT Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UME1505 SACHIN KUMAR Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UME1510 SUNNY KUMAR Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1205 RAVI KUMAR YADAV Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1215 R.ARVIND Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1336 UJJAWAL MOHIT SHARMA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1353 SUNIL CHOUDHARY Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1423 VIKASH KUMAR Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1464 ANIL KUMAR VERMA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1511 SHIVANK MEENA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1547 MUKESH NAINWAL Group A



Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1617 RAHUL SAHU Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1699 GAURAV SHARMA Group A

Introductory Nuclear Physics PHT404 2013UMT1708 HITESH HARWANI Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UCE1047 MANISH MEENA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UCE1331 ABHISHEK KUMAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UCP1382 ADITYA GOPAL Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UCP1577 PARVEEN KUMAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UEE1086 KAMAL LUNIWAL Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UEE1115 SANJEEV GHOOTHA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UEE1133 MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHAWAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2012UME1365 ABHINOB KEMPRAI Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCE1111 ABHISHEK ATTRI Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCE1232 MANOJ Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCE1280 VEDPRAKASH GARG Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCE1656 RAKESH MEENA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCE1765 AMANAGANTI LAXMAN KUMAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1102 PRIYANKA AGARWAL Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1107 PIYUSH GARG Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1408 POOJA MEENA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1481 SHUBHAM SHARMA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1743 DALCHAND SAIN Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1746 TARUN SHEKHAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1756 YOGESH KUMAR PATEL Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCH1758 SAIF ALI Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCP1116 CHIRANJEEV GOMATIWAL Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCP1139 NIKHIL KUMAR AGARWAL Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCP1174 AKSHAY KUMAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCP1343 KAMESH TANWAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCP1362 VIKAS KUMAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCP1367 JATAV LOKESH MOHANLAL Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UCP1473 HIMANSHU PABRI Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1223 JATIN VERMA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1260 POOJA TAK Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1263 HETRAM GURJAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1357 SANJEEV KUMAR Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1361 MINAKSHI MAIDA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1426 RAMKRISHNA GAUTTAM Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1474 DINESH KUMAR VERMA Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1497 ASHISH PRATAP SINGH Group A

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1555 SHUBHAM KUMAR BAIRWA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1720 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UEE1764 SUJEET KUMAR Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1001 SAANCHI JAIN Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1003 KUMAR NISHANT GUPTA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1009 DEEP PRAKASH BHAGAT Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1019 PRANSHU SHARMA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1026 HARRIS CHARLEY Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1031 RUPESH KUMAR NAYAK Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1043 GANESAN VAIDYANATHAN Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1044 SAGAR LAMSAL Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1046 PRASHANT KUMAR THAKUR Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1124 SHALABH SINGH BAGHEL Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1130 NIDHI LAMBHATE Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1162 JAVED MEV Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1170 AKASH YADAV Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1181 DEEPAK KHATIK Group B



NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1267 RADHESHYAM MEENA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1288 ANKIT TRITWAL Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1294 MAHAVEER PRASAD Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1296 BHASKAR YADAV Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1355 SUMIT TOMAR Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1375 RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1386 HEMRAJ SINGH Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1452 DEEPAK SHARMA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1453 MOHSIN KHAN Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1535 TANWAR SINGH Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1538 KARSH THARYANI Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1544 OM PRAKASH LEGA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1594 HIMANSHU Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1601 PANKAJ KUMAR DETWAL Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1658 VISHESHTA MEENA Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1668 DHARAVATH MOHANBABU Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1671 YASHPAL SUTHAR Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1723 SURYAKANT PUROHIT Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1739 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN Group B

NDT & Quality Control MTT423 2013UME1791 NISHANT PAREEK Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2012UCP1184 SHASHI SHEKHAR Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2012UCP1580 HANUMAN RAM Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1011 NEMISH ROMEN SHAH Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1105 HARI MOHAN Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1160 ABHISHEK SINGH CHOUHAN Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1167 MOHIT JARWAL Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1212 NIMISH AGARWAL Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1213 PRIYANSHA KHANDELWAL Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1225 HARSH GUPTA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1231 MEGHNA VERMA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1262 NIHIT KANJOLIA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1291 KIRAN MEENA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1301 KRITIKA GUPTA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1308 MANINDER SINGH Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1319 NITYA KUMAR Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1342 BHASKAR GUPTA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1345 RISHABH GARG Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1428 ABHISHEK JOSHI Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1432 RANJANA CHOUDHARY Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1477 PRAKSHITA AGRAWAL Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1487 NEELIMA SINGH Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1553 ANIL KUMAR Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1557 PRADHAN NAGAR Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1561 RAHUL VERMA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1589 ABHISHEK NAGAR Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1618 SURYA PAL LABANIYA Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1619 DINESH KUMAWAT Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1644 AVINESH KUMAR Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1664 CHANDRA PRAKASH Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1673 VEER PRATAP JAISWAL Group A

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1732 SHEETU GOYAL Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1736 SAGAR GUPTA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1758 SAIF ALI Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCH1775 NITIN SAI BEESABATHUNI Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1008 HEENA GUPTA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1015 SHAH SALONI YOGINDRAKUMAR Group B



Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1023 SUBIGYA UPADHYAY Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1029 SUSHANT SHAH Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1121 HIMMAT RAM BAIRWA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1129 BHAGYASHREE Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1164 SAPNA GOYAL Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1184 KAMAL VERMA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1190 AKASH GARG Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1207 GARIMA MANGAL Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1218 ASHOK MEEL Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1365 DHEERAJ Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1374 MAMTA LIMBA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1380 VANSHIKA SHARMA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1444 NITIN KUMAR SAGTANI Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1445 SAKSHI GUPTA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1469 MANISH SHARMA Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1498 SUNITA MOOND Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1576 KARREN BANSAL Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1693 LALIT KUMAR Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1709 CHANDRAPRAKASH AVASTHI Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UCP1719 AKASH KAPIL Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEC1503 NILESH GARG Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1142 ABHISHEK Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1245 SATPAL SINGH Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1258 AMIT KUMAR GARG Group B

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1263 HETRAM GURJAR Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1381 GAURAV SINGH MEENA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1393 AJAY SINGH BAMBORIYA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1476 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1527 NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1607 DAKA VYSHNAVI Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1632 SUSHIL KUMAR GARG Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UEE1797 KOMAL PRIYA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1001 SAANCHI JAIN Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1084 PANKAJ KUMAR BANPELA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1124 SHALABH SINGH BAGHEL Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1170 AKASH YADAV Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1267 RADHESHYAM MEENA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1290 SURESH KUMAR JANGIR Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1335 DEV KISHAN Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1346 KHANDELWAL NISHITH AJAYKUMAR Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1427 AAYUSH Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1453 MOHSIN KHAN Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1467 SIDDHARTH DEWAL Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1507 MAHARSHI KANT MISHRA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1519 KISHOR TETARWAL Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1538 KARSH THARYANI Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1560 VAIBHAV BANSAL Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1647 NAMIT PAL Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1658 VISHESHTA MEENA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UME1668 DHARAVATH MOHANBABU Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UMT1307 RAJESH MEENA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UMT1316 VIJAY SINGH MEENA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UMT1330 KUNAL GUPTA Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UMT1369 DIVYANSH AGARWAL Group C

Numerical Methods CET432 2013UMT1748 DIPESH PURI GOSWAMI Group C

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2012UCP1154 RAVI GUPTA Group A



Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2012UCP1536 PRADEEP SAPKOTA Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2012UCP1571 RANJEET KUMAR Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2012UME1213 SHAJEEK NALAKATH KALLINGAL Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2012UME1572 ALOK KUMAR Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2012UME1602 PRASHANT LAKHERA Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UCP1008 HEENA GUPTA Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UCP1015 SHAH SALONI YOGINDRAKUMAR Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UCP1030 LALIT PRASAD DHAMALA Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UCP1035 LAKHAN AGARWAL Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UCP1042 AMAN SHARMA Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UCP1365 DHEERAJ Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UEE1227 RAHUL SINGH PATIL Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UEE1239 MOHD ANSAR Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UEE1285 BHUPENDRA KUMAR Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UEE1381 GAURAV SINGH MEENA Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UEE1536 VIJESH BAKLIWAL Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UME1152 SADU PRADEEP TEJA Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UMT1695 VIVEK PRAKASH Group A

Process Safety and Hazards CHT408 2013UMT1698 KUCHANA MUKUL RAJ Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2012UCE1254 SOURABH CHOUDHARY Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2012UCH1102 SUNIL SAHU Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2012UMT1299 UMA SHANKAR DHAKER Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1159 HARISH KUMAR MEENA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1204 DEEPAK CHATURVEDI Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1257 ANKIT MEENA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1275 MONIKA SAMARIYA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1350 SURESH SAHU Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1400 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1488 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1516 VINEET BANSOD Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1524 KIRAN NATWADIYA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1532 KRISHAN KANT GAUTAM Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1541 JAY PRAKASH TAK Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1545 JEETENDRA KUMAR Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1549 VIPIN ARYA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1550 RAHUL JANGIR Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1556 RAHUL SINGH Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1571 RAVI RAJ Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1574 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1583 SHIVA LOIYA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1608 KUNDAN KUMAR Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1615 AVINASH SAXENA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1625 PRIYANSHI JAIN Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1654 POOJA GODARA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1656 RAKESH MEENA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1660 NITIN DIDEL Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1691 ABHISHEK KUMAR Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1704 ABHISHEK ANAND Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1730 VIKRAM SINGH Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1759 SUVRAT SINGH Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1769 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCE1803 AVESH MEENA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1087 BISHAL BRAHMA Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1284 BHARATH ANGOTH Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1308 MANINDER SINGH Group A

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1408 POOJA MEENA Group B



Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1446 SHYAM SUNDER MEENA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1470 SHUBHAM AGARWAL Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1677 HARSHWARDHAN KUMAR Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1736 SAGAR GUPTA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCH1756 YOGESH KUMAR PATEL Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCP1165 HAVELIWALA SIDDHARTH MITESHKUMAR Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UCP1434 ANKITA KUMARI KEDIA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1074 NEMI CHAND MEENA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1227 RAHUL SINGH PATIL Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1239 MOHD ANSAR Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1260 POOJA TAK Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1285 BHUPENDRA KUMAR Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1340 AKSHAY KUMAR Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1403 TULSI VERMA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1409 KIRAN PAL Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1497 ASHISH PRATAP SINGH Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1593 TOSHIM KUMAR Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UEE1728 NIDHI DWIVEDY Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1103 SONIYA CHOUHAN Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1137 NIKITA METHI Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1264 AMIT KUMAR Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1265 SHIVANGI GUPTA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1338 POSHANK KUMAR GUPTA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1464 ANIL KUMAR VERMA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1522 ANITA KASOT Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1609 AYUSH SHARMA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1688 PRATIMA SHARMA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1705 KOTHI AKHIL KUMAR REDDY Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1731 PRAMOD SAINI Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1753 VIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPAT Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1763 SAILA MANOJ Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1768 TATSAT MISHRA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1786 PRABHAT KUMAR DHURVE Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1789 RIDDHI ROSALYA Group B

Smart Materials MET431 2013UMT1792 SAI SARVESH VISINIGIRI Group B

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1013 SAHIBA K.C. Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1047 SALONI POUDEL Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1196 KARTIK GOEL Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1240 LOKESH KUMAR KHARANA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1257 ANKIT MEENA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1275 MONIKA SAMARIYA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1303 ANSHUL AGARWAL Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1317 MAHESH KUMAR SUKHADIYA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1326 CHIRAG MEHTA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1372 HARSH SHARMA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1400 PAWAN KUMAR MEENA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1448 JATIN DAYMA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1458 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1488 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1501 HARSHITA KHANDELWAL Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1524 KIRAN NATWADIYA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1549 VIPIN ARYA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1571 RAVI RAJ Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1583 SHIVA LOIYA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1590 CHANDRA SEKHAR Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1615 AVINASH SAXENA Group A



Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1654 POOJA GODARA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1660 NITIN DIDEL Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1684 DIPESH KHANAL Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1685 RITESH KUMAR RAY YADAV Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1691 ABHISHEK KUMAR Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1759 SUVRAT SINGH Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCE1803 AVESH MEENA Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UCP1165 HAVELIWALA SIDDHARTH MITESHKUMAR Group A

Sustainable Buildings RET605 2013UMT1119 MALAY MANDLIK Group A


